
N DIV: LOT 6 BLOCK 1 COLUMBIA PA

WD 1146-1515, TR 1408-1462, CD 1

MCBRIDE ISAAC/MCBRIDE AMBER
373 NW HILLSBORO ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12214-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/18/2015 DF 0.27 11,115 0 0 11,115

STANDARD
1

192,455
1,700
11,115

205,270
46,192

159,078
HX HB 51,411

107,667
205,270

0

205,270

1431/420 1/28/2021 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRAY CHARLES

MCBRIDE ISAAC

1431/419 1/27/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN DONALD E

MURRAY CHARLES
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2022HX Base Yr

373 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,554 103.5072 115.93 296,085 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2454

BAS 2,454 100 2,454 184,920

FOP 24 30 7 528

FOP 35 30 10 753

UCP 414 20 83 6,254

2,927 2,554 192,455

UCP= N23 W18 S23 E18$ BAS= W26 N8 FOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N19 W28
S22 E10 S5 W1 S35 E1 S20 E19 N20E2 N9 E7 FOP= S5 W7 N5E7$ E16
N26$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

1,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 11,700.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,115


